
 
 

 

 
When you have changes in insurance, require claim service, and/or have questions, our team of 
professionals are qualified and prepared to assist you. 

 
Team Leader: Stephen DeRaddo, CIRMS  
Vice President 
Office Phone: (714)824-6836 / Cell Phone: (970)379-6895  
Email: sderaddo@reharris.com  
 
Producer: Matt Charity – Steamboat Springs, CO 
Phone (970)367-6222 
Email: matt@reharris.com 
 
Account Manager - Service: Caryn Smith  
Contact Caryn: Concerning Evidence of Insurance/Certificates, Billing Questions, Change 
Requests, Claim Reporting, etc.  
Phone: (714)619-4495  
Email: caryn@reharris.com  
 
Account Manager - Marketing: Beatzy Banuelos  
Phone: (714)619-4492  
Email: beatzy@reharris.com  
 
Account Manager – Cathy Konkol, CIC 
Phone: (714)619-4491 
Email: cathy@reharris.com 
 
Property & Casualty Claims: Francesca Guedes  
Phone: (714)619-4487 
Email: francesca@reharris.com  
 
Personal Insurance: Terry Schoubye, Department Manager  
Contact Terry: for insurance for your home, automobile, boat, recreational vehicles and other 
personal insurance.  
Phone: (714)824-6820  
Email: terry@reharris.com  
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